
SAINT SIMON ATHLETIC COMMITTEE 
 
Fall Sports Registration will begin TODAY May 5th and will end on June 1st.   
 
A link to the registration forms can be found on the school website, http://school.saintsimon.org/cyo-
athletics.  
 
It is important to register at this time.  Team registration, equipment and uniforms will be based on this 
information.   Late registration may not be accepted and will incur a $10 late fee. 
 
Fall Sports include: (Grade is based on the 2017 – 2018 school year) 
 

Sport    Incoming   Cost 
Kickball:  Girls gr. 3 – 8   $  60 

Cross Country:  Boys & Girls 
 gr. 3 – 8   $  70 

Football:  Boys gr. 3 – 4   $120 

   Boys gr. 5 – 8   $140 

Cheer:   Girls gr. 3 – 8   $  70 

Girls Basketball: Girls grades 4 – 8  $  95 

Chess:   Boys & Girls K – 8  $110 

 

KICKBALL: Evaluations will be held after registration is completed if necessary.   
  
GIRLS BASKETBALL:  
Basketball evaluations will be during the weekend of August 12th.  There will not be a conflict for girls to 
register for both kickball and basketball.   Basketball will start practices on the weekends but will always give 
priority to kickball. 
 
FOOTBALL: 
The Saint Simon Football program thanks Jason LaPoint for his years of service and as head cadet football 
coach during the 2016 campaign.   He has now retired.  Applicants interested at coaching at the cadet level fall 
2017 please contact coachdolan123@aol.com or text 317-997-2080. Darrell Dolan, football coordinator.  
 

Football camp is July 31st –  Aug. 3rd from 6 to 8 p.m.  Players should wear their shorts, cleats, and t-shirt. 
 
PHYSICALS: 
All athletes are required to have a CYO physical form completed after May 1, 2017 on file at the school 
office.   Due to the CYO policy Sports Physicals will not be conducted at Saint Simon. 
 
CHESS:  
The registration fee will include the cost of instruction for 6 weekly 50 minute classes, the CYO fee for the 3 
meets and tournament, and administrative fees and a "Chess Shirt."  Chessboards will be provided.  The club 
will meet weekly at St. Simon after school, 3 Wednesday meets beginning in October and the CYO tournament 
in November.   
 
HAVE A GREAT FALL SEASON 

GO ROYALS 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 

  

Coordinators: 
  
Football:   Darrell Dolan – coachdolan123@aol.com 
Cheer:    Colleen Miller – colleen-c.miller@roche.com 
    Maureen Lewis -  jmtclewis@hotmail.com 
Kickball Co – Coordinators: Jen Cortner - jencortner@yahoo.com 
    Katie Masterson – katiemasterson@sbcglobal.net 
Cross Country:   Matt Cridge – matt.cridge@spectrumbrands.com 
Girls Basketball:  Alissa Hankee – alissakirby3@gmail.com 
Chess:     Clifton Mass – cliftonmast@gmail.com 
Athletic Coordinator:  Sue Knoop – sknoop@saintsimon.org 
Athletic Director:  John Duffy – john.m.duffy@morganstanly.com 
Associate Athletic Director:  Brent Borg – brentborg42@gmail.com 
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